
-2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule-
Day/Date Ⓡegion Opponent Home/Away Time
Fri. Feb 7 (Preseason) Tattanal Home 6:00
Mon. Feb 10 Turner Co. Away 5:30
Thur. Feb 13 Twiggs Co. Home 5:30
Fri. Feb 14 Portal Away 5:30
Tues. Feb. 18 Ⓡ Dooly Co. Away 5:30
Wed. Feb 19 Portal Home 5:30
Thur. Feb 20 Turner Co. Home 5:30
Fri. Feb 21 Ⓡ Dooly Co. Home 5:30
Tues. Feb 25 Ⓡ Hawkinsville Away 5:30
Thur. Feb 27 East Laurens Home 5:30
Fri. Feb 28 Ⓡ Hawkinsville Home 5:30
Tues. Mar 4 Ⓡ Wheeler Co. Home 5:30
Wed. Mar 5 Twiggs Co. Away 5:30
Tues. Mar 11 Swainsboro Home 5:30
Thurs. Mar 13 Swainsboro Away 5:30
Tues. Mar 18 Ⓡ Montgomery Co. Away 5:30
Wed. Mar 19 Jenkins(Savannah) Away 5:30
Fri. Mar 21 Ⓡ Montgomery Co. Home 5:30
Mon. Mar 24 Dublin Away 5:30
Tues. Mar 25 Ⓡ Telfair Co. Home 5:30
Fri. Mar 28 Ⓡ Telfair Co. Away 5:30
Mon. Mar 31 Dublin Home 5:30
Mon. Apr 7 East Laurens Away 6:00
Tues. Apr 8 Ⓡ Wilcox Co. Away 5:30
Thur. Apr 10 Mcintosh Co. Acd Away 5:30
Fri. Apr 11 Ⓡ Wilcox Co. Home 5:30
Tues. Apr 15 Jenkins Co.(Millen) Home 5:30
Thur. Apr 17 Jenkins Co. (Millen) Away 5:30
Fri. Apr 18 Ⓡ Wheeler Co. Away 5:30

Playoffs

-1st Round April 23 -2nd Round April 30 - Elite 8May 7 -Final 4 May 13 -State May 19


